OM27462CDKM
Part Number OM27462CDKM
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description DEV KIT FOR PN7360 PN7362 PN7462
Quantity Available 19 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.OM27462CDKM.pdf
2.OM27462CDKM.pdf
3.OM27462CDKM.pdf
4.OM27462CDKM.pdf
OM27462CDKM Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of OM27462CDKM
Manufacturer Part Number OM27462CDKM Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description DEV KIT FOR PN7360 PN7362 PN7462
Package / Case Quantity Available 19
Type Near Field Communication Supplied Contents Board(s), Accessories
Series - Other Names
568-12950
935307673699
OM27462CDK
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Frequency - For Use With/Related Products PN7360, PN7362, PN7462
Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ OM27462CDKM : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for OM27462CDKM
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
OM27462CDK DEV KIT FOR PN7360 PN7362 PN7462 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
OM241-01 IGBT Modules UNIVERSAL 1001 pcs
OM2745E-R58 RES 270K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM2755E-R58 RES 2.7M OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM2715E-R58 RES 270 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM24G5E-R58 RES 2.4 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM27G5E-R58 RES 2.7 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM2415E-R58 RES 240 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM2735E-R58 RES 27K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM2385/SF001 OL2385 SIGFOX DEV KIT W/ KL43Z NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
OM29263ADK NFC ANTENNA DEV KIT NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 5 pcs
OM2425E-R58 RES 2.4K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM2705E-R58 RES 27 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM25180FDKM PN5180 NFC FRONTEND DEV KIT NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
OM2435E-R58 RES 24K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM2445E-R58 RES 240K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM2405E-R58 RES 24 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM26630FDKM RF EVAL DEV KITS RFID NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 22 pcs
OM2455E-R58 RES 2.4M OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
OM2725E-R58 RES 2.7K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
OM27462CDKM Details PDF